
DATE

State 
Generation 
(Excluding 
H.P. Share)

Central Share & 
VP Share

Energy  
Availability in 
Uttarakhand 
(UK) Col.1+2

Gross Energy  
Demand in UK

Energy 
Surplus(+)/    
Shortage (-)

Col. 3-4

IEX/PXIL Drawl

Banking Power 
to (-)/from 

(+)other States / 
Purchase

Planned / 
Emergency 

Rostering due to 
low frequency 

condition

Energy Overdrawl
 (+) /Underdrawl (-) 

U.I. Rate   
(appx.) in Rs.

 Appx. 
Amount 

(In Crores) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

01-Mar-26 9.7760 14.2970 24.0730 38.9170 -14.8440 3.3470 11.8470 0.0000 -0.3500 1.99 -0.07

02-Mar-26 9.7040 14.6910 24.3950 39.0920 -14.6970 4.3720 11.1570 0.0000 -0.8320 1.78 -0.15

03-Mar-26 9.3910 14.5040 23.8950 35.7780 -11.8830 3.2400 9.4470 0.0000 -0.8040 1.99 -0.16

04-Mar-26 9.5230 13.7320 23.2550 27.2640 -4.0090 -4.2210 8.4220 0.0000 -0.1920 1.42 -0.03

05-Mar-26 9.4970 14.7370 24.2340 31.2320 -6.9980 -1.1150 8.9390 0.0000 -0.8260 1.42 -0.12

06-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

07-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

08-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

09-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

10-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

11-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

12-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

13-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

14-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

15-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

16-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

17-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

18-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

19-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

20-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

21-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

22-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

23-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

24-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

25-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

26-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

27-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

28-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

29-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

30-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

31-Mar-26 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 47.891 71.961 119.852 172.283 -52.431 5.623 49.812 0.000 -3.004 -0.522

Average 9.578 14.392 23.970 34.457 -10.486 1.125 9.962 0.000 -0.601 -0.104

 DAILY POWER SYSTEM ENERGY REPORT OF  UTTARAKHAND - MARCH - 2026
All figures in MU


